
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS
ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD Semester – Jul-Nov.  2013   
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   Sat 20 17    21 E2         19 16 

   Sat 13 10 14 12 9 E4

MID SEM (EVNG.)

Wed 3 4 2 Gandhi Jayanthi 4
Thu 4 1 T2 5 T15                                      T26

6 T16 4 T27

15 Independence Day 19 T20 17 T32

18 T33

21 T34 + TUT3 (evng.) 18 

Thu      25                                       22  T9                                       26 T23                                24 T35 
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Sat 27 24 E1 28                                        26 E3.                 23 28
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Mon 29 T1                                                                                             T25 25 3030 28 T37

Wed 31 28 30                                   27 
Thu    29 T12 31T38                            28 End Sem-G
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10 T29 7 T41

Fri 12 9 Idu’l Fitr 13 T18 11 T30 8 T42
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Sun 7 4 8 6 3 Deepavali 8

Mon 8  5 T4 9 Ganesh Chaturti 7 T28                                   T40

12 T6 16 T19 + TUT2 (evng.) 14 T31 11 T43 + TUT4 (evng.)

Wed 10 7 11 9 6 11 List of courses for 
which grades not received 
to HoDs

19 T8 + 
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23 T22 



                        (Academic Calendar for ODD Semester – Jul-Nov. 2013)

Slot I  Quiz II  Quiz End Semester

A 02.09.2013 (Mon.) 14.10.2013 (Mon.) 18.11.2013 (Mon.)

B 03.09.2013 (Tue.) 15.10.2013 (Tue.) 19.11.2013 (Tue.)

C 04.09.2013 (Wed.) 09.10.2013 (Wed.) 21.11.2013 (Thu.)

D 11.09.2013 (Wed.)
(C&D slots to be interchanged)

17.10.2013 (Thu.)
(E&D slots to be interchanged)

22.11.2013 (Fri.)

E 05.09.2013 (Thu.) 10.10.2013 (Thu.) 25.11.2013 (Mon.)

F 06.09.2013 (Fri.) 11.10.2013 (Fri.) 26.11.2013 (Tue.)

                 

18.10.2013 (Fri.)
(F&G  slots interchanged)(E&G slots interchanged)

12.09.2013 (Thu.) 28.11.2013 
(Thu.)G

Saturday class (24 Aug, 21 Sept, 26 Oct, 9 Nov) -> Place: BSB 361, Time: 10 AM 

Saturday class (24 Aug, 21 Sept, 26 Oct, 9 Nov) -> Place: BSB 361, Time: 10 AM 
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